
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

STUDENT DIGITAL PORTAL 
ALL SEM/YEAR RESULT 

(Result Declaration ) 
For Verification:- nehu.ac.in@yahoo.com 

 

Disclaimer 

North-Eastern Hill University Umshing Mawkynroh shillong 793022,   has developed the web-site (nehu.ac.in) with a view to provide information 

useful to the people concerning the department. Efforts have been made to provide accurate and reliable information on the web-site. 

However in the case of any errors found in the website we shall make all efforts to correct the errors/mistakes which are bro ught to our 

notice in order to keep the web-site updated. In the documents of the web-site there is information from private institution and other people. 

We have no control on accuracy, relevancy of those information.  

  

 

Roll   No. 10847422   
 
 

 
 

Enrollment No.  107365672  

Name MANISHA KUMARI  
 

Date Of Birth 19 .AUG. 1996 
 

Father's Name NANDLAL SAHANI 
 

Mother’ s Name RAJAN DEVI 
  

College Indira Gandhi Regional Institute of Health & 

Medical Sciences 

 

 
Course 

 MBBS (Bachelor of Medicine, Bachelor of 
Surgery) 

 

session 2019 – 23   

Year Of Exam                 2023 PASSING YEAR 

 
Result Status                                 PASS 

 

Sl. No. Subject/Paper  

Theory / 

Practical 
Viva I.A. Total Remarks 

Max.  Sec.  Max.  Sec. Max.  Sec. Max.  Sec.   

 
01 

 
 

02 
 
 

03 
 
 

04  

 

Paediatrics  
 
 
 Medicine  
 
 
Surgery   
 
Obstetrics And 
Gynaecology  

 
Th. 
Pr. 

 
Th.  
Pr. 

 
Th. 
Pr 
 

TH. 
PR. 

 
100 
080 

 
200 
160 

 
200 
160 

 
200 
160 

 
 
 
 

 
062 
055 

 
113 
105 

 
117 
087 

 
118 
102 

 
020 

- 
 

040 
 
 

040 
- 
 

040 
- 

 
011 

- 
 

35 
- 
 

017 
- 
 

022 
- 

 

 
030 
020 

 
060 
040 

 
060 
040 

 
060 
040 

 
013 
012 

 
045 
33 

 
034 
034 

 
038 
032 

 
150 
100 

 
300 
200 

 
300 
200 

 
300 
200 

 
106 
88 

 
188 
149 

 
177 
139 

 
204 
166 

 
PASS 

 
 
 

PASS 
 
 

PASS  
 
 

PASS 

Grand Total        1750 1217      Pass 

Class 

 


