

North-Eastern Hill University

District: East Khasi Hills, Shillong - 793022 Meghalaya, India



STUDENT DIGITAL PORTAL

ALL SEM/YEAR RESULT (Result Declaration)

For Verification:- nehu.ac.in@yahoo.com

Roll No.	10847422	
Enrollment No.	107365672	
Name	MANISHA KUMARI	
Date Of Birth	19 .AUG. 1996	66
Father's Name	NANDLAL SAHANI	A o
Mother's Name	RAJAN DEVI	
College	Indira Gandhi Regional Institute of Health & Medical Sciences	
Course	MBBS (Bachelor of Medicine, Bachelor of Surgery)	N A
session	2019 – 23	
Year Of Exam	2023 PASSING YEAR	
Result Status	PASS	

Sl. No.	Subject/Paper		Theory / Practical		Viva		I.A.		Total		Remarks
			Max.	Sec.	Max.	Sec.	Max.	Sec.	Max.	Sec.	
01	Paediatrics	Th. Pr.	100 080	062 055	020 -	011	030 020	013 012	150 100	106 88	PASS
02	Medicine	Th. Pr.	200 160	113 105	040	35 -	060 040	045 33	300 200	188 149	PASS
03	Surgery	Th. Pr	200 160	117 087	040 -	017	060 040	034 034	300 200	177 139	PASS
04	Obstetrics And Gynaecology	TH. PR.	200 160	118 102	040 -	022	060 040	038 032	300 200	204 166	PASS

Disclaimer

North-Eastern Hill University Umshing Mawkynroh shillong 793022, has developed the web-site (nehu.ac.in) with a view to provide information useful to the people concerning the department. Efforts have been made to provide accurate and reliable information on the web-site. However in the case of any errors found in the website we shall make all efforts to correct the errors/mistakes which are brought to our notice in order to keep the web-site updated. In the documents of the web-site there is information from private institution and other people. We have no control on accuracy, relevancy of those information.